Participants and Attendees at Mobilities & Design, Lancaster University, 29 & 30 April 2014

	Name
	Institution
	Email

	Jo-Anne Bichard
	Helen Hamlyn Centre for Design 

	jo-anne.bichard@rca.ac.uk

	Thomas Binder
	Royal Academy of Fine Arts, School of Design

	tbi@kadk.dk


	Stella Boess

	Delft University of Technology
	 s.u.boess@tudelft.nl


	Chris Boyko
	LICA, Lancaster University 

	c.boyko@lancaster.ac.uk

	Manu Brüggemann

	HighWire, Lancaster University
	mjh62@kent.ac.uk

	Monika Büscher
	CeMoRe, Lancaster University
	m.buscher@lancaster.ac.uk

	Oliver Case

	HighWire, Lancaster University
	 ojcase@gmail.com


	Stephen Clune
	Imagination Lancaster
	s.clune@lancaster.ac.uk

	Claire Coulton

	Lancaster University
	 c.coulton2@lancaster.ac.uk


	Paul Coulton
	Imagination Lancaster
	 p.coulton@lancaster.ac.uk


	Andy Darby

	HighWire Lancaster University
	 a.darby@lancaster.ac.uk


	Peter Fuzesi
	Lancaster University
	p.fuzesi@lancaster.ac.uk

	Mark Hartswood

	Computer Science, Oxford University
	mark.hartswood@cs.ox.ac.uk

	Michael Humbracht
	University of Surrey
	 m.humbracht@surrey.ac.uk
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	 Juliane Jarke

	Lancaster University Management School 

	j.jarke@lancaster.ac.uk

	Ole B. Jensen 
	Aalborg University 
	obj@create.aau.dk

	Tim Jones

	Oxford Brookes University 

	tjones@brookes.ac.uk

	Jeyon Jung

	Lancaster University 

	j.jung@lancaster.ac.uk

	Seo Young Kim
 

	Imagination Lancaster
	velvetsyk@gmail.com

	Lidia Kuzemska
	Lancaster University
	 l.kuzemska@lancs.ac.uk


	Mohan Li

	University of Central Lancashire

	MLi@uclan.ac.uk


	Michael Liegl
	Lancaster University

	m.liegl@lancaster.ac.uk

	Malé Luján Escalante


	Lancaster University

	m.lujanescalante@lancaster.ac.uk

	Athena Moustaka
	University of Manchester

	

	Claudia Penaranda

	University College London
	 claudiaviridiana@me.com 


	Cosmin Popan

	Lancaster University
	 cosmin.popan@gmail.com


	Katerina Psarikidou

	Lancaster University 

	a.psarikidou@lancaster.ac.uk

	Nikki Pugh


	Freelance Artist
	nikki@npugh.co.uk

	Lara Salinas

	Lancaster University 

	l.salinas@lancaster.ac.uk

	Larissa Schindler

	Johannes Gutenberg-Universität 

	larissa.schindler@uni-mainz.de

	Jesper Simonsen


	Roskilde University

	simonsen@ruc.dk

	Jen Southern
	Lancaster University
	j.southern@lancaster.ac.uk

	Tiina Suopajärvi

	University of Oulu 

	tiina.suopajarvi@oulu.fi

	Rebecca Taylor

	The Curiosity Bureau 

	r.taylor7@lancaster.ac.uk

	Martin Trandberg Jensen
 

	Aalborg University
	trandberg@cgs.aau.dk

	Rodanthi Tzanelli

	University of Leeds 

	r.tzanelli@leeds.ac.uk

	John Urry
	Lancaster University 
	j.urry@lancaster.ac.uk

	Seb Weise
	Lancaster University
	s.weise@lancaster.ac.uk

	Steve Wright
	Lancaster University
	s.t.wright@lancaster.ac.uk

	Dennis Zuev
	CeMoRe, Lancaster Universityy
	d.zuev@lancaster.ac.uk
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